
1- Profit Rates For Term Deposits W.e.f 1st july, 2020

2- Profit Rates on Term Deposits for Senior Citizens/Minors/Widows/Pensioner 

Profit Payment Frequency
Term Monthly Quarterly Semi-Annually Yearly Maturity

1 Month
3 Month

6 Month
One Year
Two Years

Three years

N/AN/A
N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

Senior Citizens
Minor

Widow
Pensioner
Maximum Limit

Customers with age 55 Years or above In case of joint account, one customer must be 55 Years or above
Age Below 18 Years at the time of account opening as per Birth Certificate

“Widow” must be mentioned on CNIC Or undertaking on a plain paper
Customer will provide copy of Pension Book or any other valid document/certificate
Maximum 50 Million for a customer

Profit Payout
Tenure

2 year 3 year1 Year

Monthly

At Maturity

8.50%

9.00% 9.75%

9.00% 9.50%

10.25%

N/A7.75%
7.85%
8.00%
8.25%
8.50%
9.00%

8.00%
8.10%
8.35%
8.60%
9.10%

8.25%
8.45%
8.70%
9.20%

8.75%
8.80%
9.30%

8.00%
8.25%
8.75%
9.25%
9.75%


