

At Maturity

1- Profit Rates For Term Deposits W.e.f 1st july, 2020

Profit Payment Frequency							
Term	Monthly	Quarterly	Semi-Annually	Yearly	Maturity		
1 Month	7.75%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
3 Month	7.85%	8.00%	N/A	N/A	8.00%		
6 Month	8.00%	8.10%	8.25%	N/A	8.25%		
One Year	8.25%	8.35%	8.45%	8.75%	8.75%		
Two Years	8.50%	8.60%	8.70%	8.80%	9.25%		
Three years	9.00%	9.10%	9.20%	9.30%	9.75%		

2- Profit Rates on Term Deposits for Senior Citizens/Minors/Widows/Pensioner

9.00%

	Senior Citizens	Customers with age 55 Years or above In case of joint account, one customer must be 55 Years or above					
	Minor	Age Below 18 Years at the time of account opening as per Birth Certificate					
	Widow	"Widow" must be mentioned on CNIC Or undertaking on a plain paper					
	Pensioner	Customer will provide copy of Pension Book or any other valid document/certificate					
	Maximum Limit	Maximum 50 Million for a customer					
_	Day 51 Day and	Tenure					
	Profit Payout	1 Year	2 year	3 year			
	Monthly	8.50%	9.00%	9.50%			

9.75%

10.25%